	<b>_</b>
• • •	001427

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer

Office Use Only





et - 19 1 10 1

۶

۰.



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: 12000000088

Date: 11/12/2	021	
Name: Mer	ritt Walker	
Reference #:		
Entity Name:	INMOMENT	RESEARCH, LLC
Articles of Incor Amendment	poration/Authorization	n to Transact Business
Change of Age	nt	PLEASE RETAIN THE ORIGINAL
Reinstatement		DATE OF SUBMISSION, 11/12/2021
Conversion		
Merger		
Dissolution/With	ndrawal	
Fictitious Name		
✓ Other	CERTIFIED CO	PY OF THE FILING EVIDENCE
Authorized Amount:	\$55	
Signature:		

and the second of the second

.



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: 12000000088

2/2021				
	_			
1498702	_			
INMOMENT	RESEARCH, LLC			
Change of Agent PLEASE RETAIN THE ORIGIN				
nt	DATE OF SUBMISSION, 11/12/2021			
Vithdrawal				
me				
CERTIFIED COP				
\$55				
uw				
	INMOMENT corporation/Authorization gent ent Vithdrawal me CERTIFIED COP			



## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

#### SECTION I (1-4 must be completed)

1. Name of limited liability Company as it appears on the records of the Florida Department of

State:	MARITZCX RESEARCH LLC	
Enter new principal office address	s, if applicable:	
( <u>Principal office address</u> <u>MUST BE A STREET ADDRES</u>	<u></u>	- 202 PG
Enter new mailing address, if app ( <u>Mailing address</u> <u>MAY BE A POST OFFICE BON</u>		
2. The Florida document number	of this limited liability company is: M1500000142	7
3. Jurisdiction of its organization	Missouri	
	02/23/2015	
<ul><li>SECTION II (5-9 complete only</li><li>5. New name of the limited liabil</li></ul>	the applicable changes) ity company:INMOMENT RESEARCH, LLC (must contain "Limited Liability Company. " "L.L.C.,"	or "LLC.")
(If name unavailable, enter alterna copy of the written consent of the must contain "Limited Liability C	ite name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida managers or managing members adopting the alternate name. The ompany," "L.L.C." or "LLC.")	and attach a alternate name
6. If amending the registered agen registered agent and/or the new re	t and/or registered officer address on our records, enter the name of gistered office address here:	of the new
Name_of New Registered Agent:	COGENCY GLOBAL INC.	
New Registered Office Address:		
	Tallahassee, Florida	32301
	City Zi	ip Code

#### New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

## and the second second

.

7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of organization, indicate new jurisdiction:

## 8. If the amendment changes person, title or capacity in accordance with 605.0902 (1)(e), indicate that change:

Action
id
emove
id
nc
d
move
d
emove
ma d



## John R. Ashcroft Secretary of State

## CORPORATION DIVISION CERTIFICATE OF CORPORATE RECORDS

INMOMENT RESEARCH, LLC LC001429216

I, JOHN R. ASHCROFT, Secretary of State of the State of Missouri and Keeper of the Great Scal thereof, do hereby certify that the annexed pages contain a full, true and complete copy of the original documents on file and of record in this office.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF. I hereunto set my hand and eause to be affixed the GREAT SEAL of the State of Missouri. Done at the City of Jefferson, this 11th day of November, 2021.

ecreta





LC001429216 Date Filed: 08/12/2021 John R. Ashcroft Missouri Secretary of State



# State of Missouri

John R. Ashcroft, Secretary of State

Corporations Division PO Box 778 / 600 W. Main St., Rm. 322 Jefferson City, MO 65102

Amendment	of	Arti	cles	of	Organ	izatior
-----------	----	------	------	----	-------	---------

(Submit with filing fee of \$25.00)

Charter #:

LC001429216

1. The current name of the limited liability company is: \_\_\_\_

2. The effective date of this document is the date it is filed by the Secretary of State of Missouri unless a future date is otherwise

indicated:	
	(Date may not be more than 90 days after the filing date in this Office)

State date of occurrence that required this amendment: \_\_\_\_\_\_

August 9, 2021

Month/Day/Year

MaritzCX Research LLC

4. The articles of organization are hereby amended as follows:

InMoment Research, LLC

5. (Check if applicable) This amendment is required to be filed because:

management of the limited liability company is vested in one or more managers where management had not been so previously vested.

management of the limited liability company is no longer vested in one or more managers where management was previously so vested.

[X] a change in the name of the limited liability company.

a change in the time set forth in the articles of organization for the limited liability company to dissolve.

adding a series under section 347.039 RSMo. (Form LLC 1A must be attached.)

6. This amendment is (check either or both):

x authorized under the operating agreement

required to be filed under the provisions of RSMo Chapter 347

(Please see next page)





20210812-1162691

LLC-12 (01/2017)

In Affirmation thereof, the facts stated above are true and correct:

(The undersigned understands that false statem	ents made in this filling are subject to the penalties provided un	der Section 575.040, KSMO)
Andrew, Toiner Andrew Jonner (Aur 9, 2021 12-32 MDT)	Andrew Joiner, CEO	08/09/2021
Authorized Signature	Printed Name	Date
Richard Barber Bichard Barber (Aug 9, 1071 13. 19 POT)	Rich Barber, CFO	08/09/2021
Authorized Signature	Printed Name	Date
Gary N. Challburg Gary N. Challburg (Aug 9, 2021 15:28 MDT)	Gary Challburg, Secreta	ary 08/09/2021
Authorized Signature	Printed Name	Date

. .

ioriu 1C

1.1.C-12 (01/2017)